ALL COUNT		County of Fresno			Hall of Records, Rm. 301 2281 Tulare Street Fresno, California 93721-2198
FREST	Legislation Details				
File #:	16-1	056	Name:	Award Contract No. 16-03-C	Lanare ATP
			In control:	Public Works & Planning	
On agenda:	8/23	/2016	Final action:	8/23/2016	
Enactment date:			Enactment #:		
Title:	Receive verbal report on the bid opening for Contract No. 16-03-C, Lanare Paved Pedestrian Bikeway on Mt. Whitney from Grantland to Garfield, and award Contract No. 16-03-C to the bidder with the lowest responsive bid; and authorize the Director of Department of Public Works and Planning, or designee, to execute Contract Change Orders up to the limit allowable under Public Contract Code Section 20395(d) for Contract No. 16-03-C				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Agenda Item, 2. Location Map, 3. Additional Information, 4. Contract No. 16-03-C Mt. Whitney Paved Pedestrian Walkway (executed contract)				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result
8/23/2016	1	Board of Supervisors	ac	ljourn the meeting	Pass